Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20004-414
SPLIT DOUBLE BOX WRENCH # 612
Chrome Vanadium Steel - Chrome Plated
OPENING
mm
a 1
mm
a 2
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm POINTS
8 x 10 6.5 8 140 6
9 x 11 7.5 8.5 145 6
10 x 11 8 8.5 150 6
11 x 13 8.5 8.5 160 6
12 x 14 9.5 11.2 170 6
13 x 15 10.5 13.8 180 6
14 x 17 11.5 12.2 195 12
OPENING
mm
a 1
mm
a 2
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm POINTS
16 x 18 12 13.2 208 12
17 x 19 12.2 13.2 210 12
19 x 22 13.2 15.2 230 12
22 x 24 15.2 16.2 250 12
24 x 27 16.2 18 270 12
30 x 32 20.2 22.2 300 12
DOUBLE BOX END WRENCH # 837
Chrome Vanadium Steel - Chrome Plated
SIZE
OPENING
mm
a
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
6 x 7 4.5 98
8 x 9 5.2 113
8 x 10 5.2 115
9 x 11 5.8 130
10 x 11 5.8 130
10 x 13 6.4 148
12 x 13 6.4 148
12 x 14 6.4 150
13 x 14 6.4 150
13 x 15 7.2 160
13 x 17 7.8 168
SIZE
OPENINGS
mm
a
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
14 x 15 7.2 160
14 x 17 7.8 170
16 x 17 7.8 170
17 x 19 8.5 185
18 x 19 8.5 185
19 x 22 9.4 208
19 x 24 10 233
20 x 22 9.4 208
21 x 23 10 233
22 x 24 10 233
24 x 26 10.8 260
SIZE
OPENINGS
mm
a
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
24 x 27 10.8 260
24 x 30 10.6 290
25 x 28 11.6 288
27 x 32 12.6 320
30 x 32 12.6 320
30 x 36 13.8 357
32 x 36 13.9 357
36 x 41 15 392
41 x 46 16.2 432
46 x 50 16.5 477
How to Order
Item #: 612
Size: 8 x 10
Quantity: 20
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note:  To offer this complete range of sizes, several manufacturers are represented and minor variations in dimensions may occur.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B